
Fecha Listado: 11/06/2015CENTRO NACIONAL DE GOLF 
Hora Listado: 16:55:58 

TORNEO CGAM 2015 
CH"TIlO~ 

- Medalplay (Recorrido: TRO NACIONAL) 	 FECHA: 11/06/2015 CODIGO: CMA81541/ 

CLASIFICACiÓN HANDICAP (ASC: +1) 	 18 Vuelta 

1a 2a 3a 4aPOS JUGADOR 	 CLUB HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu TOT 

1 GONZALEZ DE CASTEJON LARRAÑ VILLA DE MADRID 11 ,6 9,8 S M 3 12 66 66 
2 DIEZ FONTANA JOSE FEDERACION MADR 16,1 15,2 M M 3 18 70 70 
3 RIVEIRO PITA, GONZALO VILLA DE MADRID 12,0 11,7 M M 3 13 72 72 
4 JIMENEZ MANCHA, CARLOS VILLA DE MADRID 9,2 M M 2 10 74 74 

OÑORO DiAl, JUAN CARLOS VILLA DE MADRID 10,9 10,5 S M 2 12 74 74 
6 HERRERO UGARTE, JUAN CARLOS FEDERACION MADR 20,9 S M 4 23 75 75 
7 SANTAMARIA CUEVAS, ANTONIO FEDERACION MADR 10,5 M M 2 11 76 76 

GARCIA-ARANDA RUIZ EMILIO VILLA DE MADRID 26,2 S M 4 29 76 76 
9 CIANCAS PRIETO-P., JOSE MAR VILLA DE MADRID 10,7 10,8 S M 2 11 77 77 

SANTILLANA DEL BARRIO, FCO. VILLA DE MADRID 19,3 S M 4 21 77 77 
11 ARROYO GONZALEZ, JAVIER LA MORALEJA 6,3 6,4 S M 2 6 78 78 

CORTES BRETON, JOSE IGNACIO VILLA DE MADRID 15,1 15,2 M M 3 16 78 78 
13 AlORíN, FRANCISCO FEDERACION MADR 14,0 14,1 M M 3 15 79 79 

COLON DE CARVAJAL G.,ALFONS VILLA DE MADRID 19,5 S M 4 21 79 79 
15 BECERRA CORRALES, DAVID MILITAR DEHESA 8,5 8,6 M M 2 9 80 80 

GARCIA GONZALEZ ANA ISABEL LOMAS BOSQUE 12,3 12,4 M F 3 12 80 80 
ESCRIBANO SAEZ, IGNACIO VILLA DE MADRID 12,3 12,4 S M 3 13 80 80 
MORA LEDA BRAVO, CARLOS FEDERACION MADR 18,0 18,1 S M 3 20 80 80 

19 PALANCAR ARRANZ, FCO. JOSE LOMAS BOSQUE 10,1 10,2 S M 2 11 81 81 
CAPELLA GOMEZ-ACEBO, JUAN FEDERACION MADR 13,0 13,1 M M 3 14 81 81 
ALVARES ALVARES, CARLOS CEN MAJADAHONDA 18,4 18,5 M M 3 20 81 81 
MORENO GARCIA, CARLOS LA BARGANIZA 21,9 S M 4 24 81 81 

23 MARTIN ORTEGA, RAFAEL CENTRO NACIONAL 19,4 19,5 S M 4 21 82 82 
24 MONTORO HERNANDEZ, OSCAR LAYOS 11 ,2 11 ,3 M M 2 12 83 83 

LLANSO FELGUEROSO, CARLOS PUERTA HIERRO 13,9 14,0 M M 3 15 83 83 
SANJURJO RUBIO, FERNANDO C.T.G . 20,4 20,5 S M 4 22 83 83 

27 LUCERO BATALLA, JOSE LUIS GOLF PARK 20,3 20,4 M M 4 22 85 85 
ESTER BUTRAGUEÑO, LUIS VILLA DE MADRID 23,0 23,1 M M 4 25 85 85 
ALONSO VIDANIA, ALBERTO SCRATCH 24,3 24,4 S M 4 27 85 85 

30 ZULUETA LUCHSINGER, CONCEPC VILLA DE MADRID 23,6 23,7 M F 4 24 86 86 
31 CHINCHILLA VICIANA, JOSE LU LA MORALEJA 17,6 17,7 S M 3 19 87 87 
32 LOPEZ-CHICHERI Y RUIZ, TRIS RSHECC 13,4 13,5 S M 3 14 88 88 

MARROIG IBARRA, GABRIEL FEDERACION MADR 20,4 20,5 M M 4 22 88 88 
34 	 DiAl DEL RIO GARCIA, CARLOS PUERTA HIERRO 11,0 11,1 M M 2 12 Ose 

RUIZ-RIVAS HERNANDO, IGNACI PUERTA HIERRO 12,3 12,4 S M 3 13 Ose 
HUARTE ARROYO, PEDRO FEDERACION MADR 13,0 13,1 M M 3 14 Ose 
AGUIRRE, MARTA LA MORALEJA 16,3 16,4 S F 3 16 Ose 
ROMERO GERBOLES, SANTIAGO EL ENCIN 19,7 19,8 S M 4 22 Ose 
ARRECHEA GARCIA-BERDOY, ANT PUERTA HIERRO 4,5 4,6 M M 42 Ret 
RUIZ-LARREA CANGAS, CESAR OLl HINOJOSA 18,0 S M 3 20 N.P 
PAMIES LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS LA DEHESA 25,2 S M 4 N.P28 



Fecha Listado: 11/06/2015CENTRO NACIONAL DE GOLF 
Hora Listado: 16:56:56 

TORNEO CGAM 2015 

- Medalplay (Recorrido: TRO NACIONAL) FECHA: 11/06/2015 CODIGO: CMA815411 

CLASIFICACiÓN SCRATCH (ASC: +1) 18 Vuelta 

18 2a 3a 43POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu TOT 

1 GONZALEZ DE CASTEJON LARRAÑ VILLA DE MADRID 11 ,6 9,8 S M 3 12 78 78 
2 JIMENEZ MANCHA, CARLOS VILLA DE MADRID 9,2 M M 2 10 84 84 

ARROYO GONZALEZ, JAVIER LA MORALEJA 6,3 6 ,4 S M 2 6 84 84 
4 RIVEIRO PITA, GONZALO VILLA DE MADRID 12,0 11 ,7 M M 3 13 85 85 
5 OÑORO DIAZ, JUAN CARLOS VILLA DE MADRID 10,9 10,5 S M 2 12 86 86 
6 SANTAMARIA CUEVAS, ANTONIO FEDERACION MADR 10,5 M M 2 11 87 87 
7 DIEZ FONTANA JOSE FEDERACION MADR 16,1 15,2 M M 3 18 88 88 

CIANCAS PRIETO-P. , JOSE MAR VILLA DE MADRID 10,7 10,8 S M 2 11 88 88 
9 BECERRA CORRALES, DAVID MILITAR DEHESA 8,5 8,6 M M 2 9 89 89 

10 GARCIA GONZALEZ ANA ISABEL LOMAS BOSQUE 12,3 12,4 M F 3 12 92 92 
PALANCAR ARRANZ, FCO. JOSE LOMAS BOSQUE 10,1 10,2 S M 2 11 92 92 

12 ESCRIBANO SAEZ, IGNACIO VILLA DE MADRID 12,3 12,4 S M 3 13 93 93 
13 CORTES BRETON, JOSE IGNACIO VILLA DE MADRID 15,1 15,2 M M 3 16 94 94 

AZORIN , FRANCISCO FEDERACION MADR 14,0 14,1 M M 3 15 94 94 
15 CAPELLA GOMEZ-ACEBO, JUAN FEDERACION MADR 13,0 13,1 M M 3 14 95 95 

MONTOROHERNANDEZ,OSCAR LAYOS 11 ,2 11 ,3 M M 2 12 95 95 
17 HERRERO UGARTE, JUAN CARLOS FEDERACION MADR 20,9 S M 4 23 98 98 

SANTILLANA DEL BARRIO, FCO. VILLA DE MADRID 19,3 S M 4 21 98 98 
LLANSO FELGUEROSO, CARLOS PUERTA HIERRO 13,9 14,0 M M 3 15 98 98 

20 COLON DE CARVAJAL G.,ALFONS VILLA DE MADRID 19,5 S M 4 21 100 100 
MORALEDA BRAVO, CARLOS FEDERACION MADR 18,0 18,1 S M 3 20 100 100 

22 ALVARES ALVARES, CARLOS CEN MAJADAHONDA 18,4 18,5 M M 3 20 101 101 
23 LOPEZ-CHICHERI Y RUIZ , TRIS RSHECC 13,4 13,5 S M 3 14 102 102 
24 MARTIN ORTEGA, RAFAEL CENTRO NACIONAL 19,4 19,5 S M 4 21 103 103 
25 GARCIA-ARANDA RUIZ EMILIO VILLA DE MADRte 26,2 S M 4 29 105 105 

MORENO GARCIA, CARLOS LA BARGANIZA 21,9 S M 4 24 105 105 
SANJURJO RUBIO, FERNANDO C.T.G. 20,4 20,5 S M 4 22 105 105 

28 CHINCHILLA VICIANA, JOSE LU LA MORALEJA 17,6 17,7 S M 3 19 106 106 
29 LUCERO BATALLA, JOSE LUIS GOLF PARK 20,3 20,4 M M 4 22 107 107 
30 ESTER BUTRAGUEÑO, LUIS VILLA DE MADRID 23,0 23,1 M M 4 25 110 110 

ZULUETA LUCHSINGER, CONCEPC VILLA DE MADRID 23,6 23,7 M F 4 24 110 110 
MARROIG IBARRA, GABRIEL FEDERACION MADR 20,4 20,5 M M 4 22 110 110 

33 ALONSO VIDANIA, ALBERTO SCRATCH 24,3 24,4 S M 4 27 112 112 
34 ROMERO GERBOLES, SANTIAGO EL ENCIN 19,7 19,8 S M 4 22 Ose 

AGUIRRE, MARTA LA MORALEJA 16,3 16,4 S F 3 16 Dsc 
HUARTE ARROYO, PEDRO FEDERACION MADR 13,0 13,1 M M 3 14 Ose 
RUIZ-RIVAS HERNANDO, IGNACI PUERTA HIERRO 12,3 12,4 S M 3 13 Ose 
DIAZ DEL RIO GARCIA, CARLOS PUERTA HIERRO 11 ,0 11 ,1 M M 2 12 Ose 
ARRECHEA GARCIA-BERDOY, ANT PUERTA HIERRO 4,5 4,6 M M 2 4 Ret 
PAMIES LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS LA DEHESA 25,2 S M 4 28 N.P 
RUIZ-LARREA CANGAS, CESAR OL! HINOJOSA 18,0 S M 3 N.P20 


